
Thu 31 Jul 2025, 13:09:53

MCPS Senior Hikes - Summer 2025
See the schedule for summer start times.
Call 732-842-4000 ext 6 to check for weather cancellations.

Level 4 - Monday
Brian Lootsma (732-208-8521)

Elliot Gross (917-254-6605)

NOTE
8:30 AM - 10:30 AM

Week Date Location

1 Mon Jun 30 (See spring schedule)

2 Mon Jul 07 Thompson Park

3 Mon Jul 14 Holmdel Park

4 Mon Jul 21 Huber Woods

5 Mon Jul 28 Clayton Park

6 Mon Aug 04 Rocky Point

7 Mon Aug 11 Tatum Park
Holland Road entrance

8 Mon Aug 18 Southern Allaire
Meet on Hospital Road

9 Mon Aug 25 Claypit Creek


